anart
OAHTIEE £YNAPMOAOTHEHE

[A]  x 1 tep [B] X 2 tep
[D] x 24 tep
[C] X 2rep
, Q [F]  x 24 rep
[E]  x 3 tep
<& M x 12 e
[G]  x 1 rep
[1] X 3 Tep
[1] -6 x 55mm Bolt x 3 Tep [5] -Allen Key M4 x 1 Tep
"I\HHHHHH\\\\\\\\\\\H\HHH\HHH\HHHH %
[2] -6 x 20mm Bolt x 8 Tep [6] M6 Hex Nuts  x 2 Tep
|||||||| )
—7
[3] -6 x 45mm Bolt x 6 Tey [7] -Allen Key x 1 Tep
|||\\\\\l\\\\\\\\|\\\\\\\HHHHHHH\H\HHH q
[4] -6 x 35mm Bolt x 5 Tep [8] -Flat washers x 10 Tep

0



BHMAZ

BHMA 1




